114    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
RLR Self-adjusting
- Easily installed
-  Uses the space between two drive sprockets
- Self positioning
- Dampens vibration
- Self lubricating

chains or in parallel on multiple chains
-  On triple chains, tensioners are only needed on
inner and outer strands
.Advantages.
-  Works equally as well on vertically or diagonally
mounted chains
-  Does not require fixing or special installation
Roll-Ring® chain tensioner
Very easy
to use
Static
force Max.
Internal Max. of max. chain Price
Part No. of Ref. Pitch diameter deviation expansion speed each
number teeth ISO (mm) do di S A (N) (m/s) 1 to 5
RLR05-030 30 05B 8,00 76,5 65,0 20 104,0 2,9 5,0 - 105,32 F
RLR06-030 30 06B 9,52 91,1 73,0 25 122,0 15,2 5,2 4 91,26 F
RLR06-036 36 06B 9,52 109,0 89,0 25 143,0 28,5 5,2 4 103,31 F
RLR08-026 26 08B 12,70 105,5 87,5 27 135,8 13,4 7,5 4 84,91 F
RLR08-030 30 08B 12,70 121,5 101,6 30 161,6 14,2 8,6 4 98,03 F
RLR08-034 34 08B 12,70 137,5 115,4 30 165,0 22,0 8,8 4 111,09 F
RLR10-026 26 10B 15,88 128,4 105,0 28 153,0 28,2 4,2 4 103,54 F
RLR10-030 30 10B 15,88 148,0 124,6 33 177,0 23,0 8,8 - 119,11 F
RLR10-034 34 10B 15,88 170,0 141,0 38 217,0 45,1 8,8 - 135,22 F
RLR12-026 26 12B 19,05 155,0 127,6 35 209,5 39,2 5,4 4 125,17 F
RLR12-030 30 12B 19,05 182,2 153,1 45 242,0 32,2 6,2 - 144,53 F
S
di
A
do